
Day Date Opponent Location
Fri 31-Jan Valley Mills (Scrimmage) Home
Fri 7-Feb Hillsboro Away

Mon 10-Feb La Vega Home
Thu-Sat 2/13-2/15 Hillsboro Tournament Away

Tue 18-Feb La Vega Away
Tue 25-Feb Rio Vista Home

Thu-Sat 2/27-3/1 Abbott Tournament Away
Tue 4-Mar Abbott Home
Fri 7-Mar Bye

Tue 11-Mar Valley Mills Home
Tue 18-Mar Clifton Away
Fri 21-Mar Clifton Home

Tue 25-Mar Bye
Fri 28-Mar Bye

Tue 1-Apr Troy Home
Fri 4-Apr Troy Away

Tue 8-Apr West Away
Fri 11-Apr West Home

Tue 15-Apr McGregor Home
Thu 17-Apr McGregor Away
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